P r o d u c t  ove r v i ew
• 2 and 3 pole double interlocking mechanism
for increased strength
• 4-12 pole pre-assembled
• Moulded in green UL94-V0 flame retardant
PA66
• Professional rising clamp terminals
• Cable acceptance - 0.13-3.31mm2 (26-12AWG)
• Guided pin alignment
• Captive screw
• C US  approved
S P E C I F I C A T I O N
Rating UL=20A/300V, IEC=24A/250V
Impulse withstand
voltage
2.0kV/1min
Working temperature -40°C to +105°C
Moulding UL94-V0 flame retardant PA66
Pin/terminal Tinned, nickel plated brass
Rising clamp Tinned, nickel plated brass
Screw/torque M3 steel zinc plated, 0.5Nm
Recommended PCB
hole size
ø1.5mm
BECTBP07VK
P A R T  N O . P O L E S L E N G T H
BCEVK/2 2 15mm
BCEVK/3 3 22.5mm
BCEVK/4 4 30mm
BCEVK/5 5 37.5mm
BCEVK/6 6 45mm
BCEVK/7 7 52.5mm
BCEVK/8 8 60mm
BCEVK/9 9 67.5mm
BCEVK/10 10 75mm
BCEVK/11 11 82.5mm
BCEVK/12 12 90mm
7.50(xx-1)
PCB layout
7.50
5.
5011
.2
0
Ø1.50
5.50
0.80
5.0
0±
0.3
18
.0
0
7.50(xx-1)
7.50
1.00
0.50 7.50xx 0.50
11
.2
0
3.75
4.25
www.bec.co.uk more info:   sales@bec.co.uk
MRT20P6.35-3VE  alternative
7.5mm high power vertical rising clamp terminal blocks